
 

 

CC Fitness Addicts Pricelist 

GYM 
Direct Debit 
(No Joining 

Fee) 

GYM+GROUP 
Direct Debit 
(No Joining 

Fee) 

COUPLE 
Direct Debit 
(No Joining 

Fee) 

FAMILY 
Direct Debit 
(No Joining 

Fee) 

1  
MONTH 
(Upfront 
payment) 

 

2 
MONTHS 
(Upfront 
payment) 

3 
MONTHS 
(Upfront 
payment) 

6 
MONTHS 
( Upfront 
payment) 

12 
MONTHS 
(Upfront 
payment) 

$ 28.70 per 
week 

$32.70 per 
week 

$142.75 per 
month 

(2 people) 

$217.75 per 
month 
(Up to  

4 people) 

$150.00 
 

Student 
$130.00 

$250.00 
 

Student 
$230.00 

$360.00 
 

Student 
$320.00 

$670.00 
 

Student 
$520.00 

$800.00 
 

Student 
$720.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Direct Debit Cancellation Fees: 

Before 3months: $150 6months: $100 
 

CASUAL VISIT 10 SESSION PASSES 
CHILDCARE FOR 
NON-MEMBERS 

$20.00 
Student: $15.00 
1 Week: $50.00 

$150.00 
Student: $130.00 

Single: $3.00 
Family: $5.00 

PT PACKS 
SWIPE CARDS 
24/7 ACCESS 
compulsory 

SWIPE CARDS 
24/7 ACCESS 
replacement 

P.O.A $50 $20 

Assessment Only 
(First Free) 

Program 
(First Free) 

Nutrition Plan Assessment & Program 
(First Free) 

Assessment, Program & 
Nutrition Plan 

$30 $50 $50 $70 $100 


